Jake’s Bikes Repair Prices

Maintenance Packages

MP1A

MP1B

MP1C

MP2A
MP2B
MP2C

MP3A
MP3B
MP3C

MP4A
MP4B
MP4C
MP4D

Drivetrain Cleaning
Basic Performance & Safety Inspection

Quickie Lube

$30.00
$19.99

$5.00

Preventative Maintenance Tune Up (Single Speed) $54.99
Preventative Maintenance Tune Up (Multi Speed) $64.99
Preventative Maintenance Tune Up (Tandem)

Peak Performance Tune Up (Single Speed)
Peak Performance Tune Up (Multi Speed)

Peak Performance Tune Up (Tandem)

Complete Overhaul (Single Speed)
Complete Overhaul (Multi Speed)
Complete Overhaul (Tandem)
Complete Overhaul (3 Speed)

Accessory Installation

AC1

AC2A
AC2B
AC3A
AC3B
AC3C
AC4

AC5

AC6A
AC6B

AC6C
AC7
AC8
AC9
SH1
SH2
WL10

Install Bike Rack

Install Car Rack Thule

Install Hitch/Bumper Rack
Install Fenders Clip On

Install Fenders Full Plastic
Install Fenders Full Metal
Install Baby Seat

Install Kickstand

Install Non Cadence Computer
Install Cadence Computer
$20.00

Install Flight Deck/Ergo Brain
Install Basket

Install Mirror

Install Pegs (Per Wheel)
Install Drop Bar Tape or Foam
Install Grip

Install Training Wheels

Assembly & Packing

AP1

AP2
AP3
AP4

Unpack and Assemble Bike

(Includes Preventative Tune Up)

Pack Bike For Shipping

Assemble Frameset

Frame Swap (example frame warranty)

Bottom Bracket Service

BB1
BB2
BB3
BB4

Adjust Bottom Bracket
Overhaul Bottom Bracket
Remove Frozen Bottom Bracket
Install Cartridge Bottom Bracket

Brake Repair

BR1

Brake Adjust

$74.99

$69.99
$79.99
$99.99

$129.99
$139.99
$159.99
$159.99

$10.00
$Hourly
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$2.00
$10.00

$25.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$10.00
$2.00
$5.00

$75.00

$35.00
$100.00
$120.00

$15.00
$20.00
$Hourly
$15.00

$10.00

Surcharges to brake adjust (must be sold with tune up or brake

adjust)

BR2A
BR2B
BR2C
BR3A
BR3B

BR4A
BR4B
BR5

BR5A

Install new calipers

Install new brake pads (per set)
Install new cable

Install new brake lever

Install new STI lever
(Re-taping extra)

Install Gyro or Rotor

Install brakeset Front or Rear

Bleed Disc Brake (per)

Rebuild Hydraulic Disc Brake Caliper

$45.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$25.00

$25.00
$20.00
$20.00

BR5B

Rebuild Cable Actuated Disc Brake Caliper

Chains, Freewheel, Cassettes

CF1

Size &/or install Chain

Surcharge to chain install

DS1
CF2

Derailleur Adjustment
R&R & Clean Chain, Freewheel,

Cassette $10.00

CF3
CF4

Remove Frozen Freewheel
Chain line error correction

Surcharge to CF4

FF1B
WL5

Rear Triangle Align

Cassette/Freewheel Removal or Reinstall

Crankset Service

CK1
CK2A
CK2B

Install Chainring (each)
Replace Left Crank Arm
Replace Right Crank Arm

Surcharge to CK2B

DS1
CK3A
CK3B
CK4
CK5

Derailleur Adjustment

Install 1 piece Crankset

Install 3 piece Crankset
Remove Damaged Crankarm
Crankarm pedal Thread Helicoil

Derailleur and Shift Repair

DS1
DS2

adjust
DS3
DS4

DS5

Derailleur Adjustment

Derailleur Install (includes chain R&R)
Surcharge to DS1 must be sold with tune up or derailleur

Install Shifter

Overhaul rear derailleur/pulley installation

(includes chain R&R)
Install Cable

Fork Install and Repair

FK1
FK2
FK3
FK4

Fork align on bike
Cut Steer tube to length

Install replacement fork (includes FK3 and BR1)
Cut fork threads (does not include fork R&R)

Frame and Fork Service

FF1A
FF1B
FF2
FF3
FF4

Rear Triangle Align (Frame only)
Rear Triangle Align (Complete Bike)
Align Dropouts

Derailleur hanger align

Derailleur hanger helicoll

Headset Service

HD1 Adjust Headset

HD2 Overhaul Headset

HD3 Install Headset (includes removal of old headset)
Hub Service

HU1 Adjust Hub

HU2 Overhaul Hub

HU3 Replace Cartridge Bearings Per Hub

HU4 Overhaul Coaster Brake Hub

HU5 Overhaul 3 speed hub

WI5 Cassette/Freewheel R&R

pedal Installation and Service

PD1
PD2
PD3
PD4
PD5

Install Pedals

Install Toe Clips (Pair)

Adjust pedal bearings (Per Pedal)
Overhaul Pedal Bearings (Per Pedal)
Remove Frozen Pedal

Seats & Seatposts

$15.00

$5.00

$Hourly
$Hourly

$40.00

$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

$25.00
$20.00
$Hourly

$15.00

$10.00

$5.00

$15.00
$10.00
$35.00
$20.00

$20.00
$40.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00

$10.00
$20.00
$30.00

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00

$5.00

$2.00
$5.00

$20.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

$20.00

$55.00

$10.00

$Hourly



Jake’s Bikes Repair Prices

SS1 Install seat and/or seatpost $5.00
SS2 Install juvenile seat w/struts $12.00
SS3 Ream seat tube $20.00
SS4 Remove frozen seat post $Hourly

Stem & Handlebars

SH1 Install drop bar tape or foam $10.00
SH2 Install Grip $2.00
SH3 Install Stem (taping and resizing cables extra) $15.00
SH4 Install drop bars (taping extra) $20.00
SH5 Install MTB bars (resizing cables extra) $10.00
SH6 Install BMX stem $5.00
SH7 Install BMX freestyle stem (includes front  brake
adj.)$20.00
SH8 Shorten handlebars $5.00
SH9 Install Barends $5.00
SH10 MTB Bar Conversion $30.00
SH11A Install clip on aero bars (no shifters) $10.00
SH11B Install clip on aero bars (with shifters) $30.00
SH12 Remove frozen stem $Hourly

Suspension Forks

Tires and Tube Service

TT1 Install Tire and/or Tube $8.00

TT2 Install Tire and/or Tube non standard $10.00
TT3 Install Tubular Tire $30.00
TT4 Strip old glue from rim $30.00
TT5 Phecies charge $10.00

Wheel Repair, Building and Installation

WL1 Minor Wheel True (within _") $15.00

WL2 Major Wheel True (more than _") $20.00
WL3 Spoke Install (includes wheel true only) $20.00
wL4 Wheel Build $40.00
WL5 Cassette/Freewheel R&R $5.00
WL6 Built wheel disassembly $10.00
WL7 Tubular Tire R&R $30.00
WL8 Install replacement rear wheel $10.00
WL9 Install replacement front wheel $5.00
WL10 Install Training Wheels $5.00

Miscellaneous
MS1 Install cleats on shoes (pair) $5.00
MS2 Fit Kit Complete $40.00



