Jake's Bikes Repair Prices

Mainte	nance Packages		BR5B	Rebuild Cable Actuated Disc Brake Caliper	\$15.00	
MP1A	Drivetrain Cleaning	\$30.00			*	
	2c.i.ag	ψου.ου	Chains	s, Freewheel, Cassettes		
MP1B	Basic Performance & Safety Inspection	\$19.99	CF1	Size &/or install Chain	\$5.00	
			Surcharg	e to chain install		
MP1C	Quickie Lube	\$5.00	DS1	Derailleur Adjustment		\$10.00
MBOA	D	\	CF2	R&R & Clean Chain, Freewheel, and		
MP2A MP2B	Preventative Maintenance Tune Up (Single Speed		Cassette CF3	\$10.00 Remove Frozen Freewheel	\$Hourly	
MP2C	Preventative Maintenance Tune Up (Multi Speed) Preventative Maintenance Tune Up (Tandem)	\$74.99	CF3 CF4	Chain line error correction	\$Hourly	
IVII 20	r reventative Maintenance rune op (Tandem)	Ψ14.33	Surcharg		φιiouity	
MP3A	Peak Performance Tune Up (Single Speed)	\$69.99	FF1B	Rear Triangle Align	\$40.00	
MP3B	Peak Performance Tune Up (Multi Speed)	\$79.99	WL5	Cassette/Freewheel Removal or Reinstall	*	\$5.00
MP3C	Peak Performance Tune Up (Tandem)	\$99.99	Cranks	set Service		
			CK1	Install Chainring (each)	\$10.00	
MP4A	Complete Overhaul (Single Speed)	\$129.99	CK2A	Replace Left Crank Arm	\$5.00	
MP4B	Complete Overhaul (Multi Speed)	\$139.99	CK2B	Replace Right Crank Arm	\$5.00	
MP4C MP4D	Complete Overhaul (7 Speed)	\$159.99		e to CK2B		
WP4D	Complete Overhaul (3 Speed)	\$159.99	DS1	Derailleur Adjustment		\$10.00
A 0000	convinctalistics		CK3A	Install 1 piece Crankset	\$25.00	
ACCES:	sory Installation Install Bike Rack	\$10.00	CK3B CK4	Install 3 piece Crankset	\$20.00	
AC1 AC2A	Install Car Rack Thule	\$Hourly	CK4 CK5	Remove Damaged Crankarm Crankarm pedal Thread Helicoil	\$Hourly	\$15.00
AC2B	Install Hitch/Bumper Rack	\$10.00	CNO	Crankami pedai milead nelicoli		ψ13.00
AC3A	Install Fenders Clip On	\$10.00	Deraille	eur and Shift Repair		
AC3B	Install Fenders Full Plastic	\$20.00	DS1	Derailleur Adjustment		\$10.00
AC3C	Install Fenders Full Metal	\$25.00	DS2	Derailleur Install (includes chain R&R)	\$15.00	ψ10.00
AC4	Install Baby Seat	\$20.00		e to DS1 must be sold with tune up or derailleur	ψ.σ.σσ	
AC5	Install Kickstand	\$2.00	adjust			
AC6A	Install Non Cadence Computer	\$10.00	DS3	Install Shifter	\$10.00	
AC6B	Install Cadence Computer		DS4	Overhaul rear derailleur/pulley installation		\$20.00
AC6C	\$20.00 Install Flight Deck/Ergo Brain	\$25.00		(includes chain R&R)		
ACC	Install Basket	\$5.00	DS5	Install Cable	\$5.00	
AC8	Install Mirror	\$2.00	Faula la	atall and Danain		
AC9	Install Pegs (Per Wheel)	\$5.00		stall and Repair	0.45.00	
SH1	Install Drop Bar Tape or Foam	\$10.00	FK1	Fork align on bike	\$15.00	
SH2	Install Grip	\$2.00	FK2 FK3	Cut Steer tube to length Install replacement fork (includes FK3 and BR1)	\$10.00 \$35.00	
WL10	Install Training Wheels	\$5.00	FK4	Cut fork threads (does not include fork R&R)	\$20.00	
A	hha O Daal la a				Ψ=0.00	
	bly & Packing	A75 00	Frame	and Fork Service		
AP1	Unpack and Assemble Bike	\$75.00	FF1A	Rear Triangle Align (Frame only)	\$20.00	
AP2	(Includes Preventative Tune Up) Pack Bike For Shipping	\$35.00	FF1B	Rear Triangle Align (Complete Bike)	\$40.00	
AP3	Assemble Frameset	\$100.00	FF2	Align Dropouts	\$10.00	
AP4	Frame Swap (example frame warranty)	\$120.00	FF3	Derailleur hanger align	\$15.00	
		*	FF4	Derailleur hanger helicoil	\$15.00	
Botton	n Bracket Service		Hoode	et Service		
BB1	Adjust Bottom Bracket	\$15.00	HD1	Adjust Headset	\$10.00	
BB2	Overhaul Bottom Bracket	\$20.00	HD2	Overhaul Headset	\$20.00	
BB3	Remove Frozen Bottom Bracket	\$Hourly	HD3	Install Headset (includes removal of old headset)	\$30.00	
BB4	Install Cartridge Bottom Bracket	\$15.00		,	*******	
Brake	Renair		Hub Se	ervice		
BR1	Brake Adjust	\$10.00	HU1	Adjust Hub	\$10.00	
D.C.	Drake rajust	Ψ10.00	HU2	Overhaul Hub	\$15.00	
Surcharg	es to brake adjust (must be sold with tune up or br	ake	HU3	Replace Cartridge Bearings Per Hub	\$15.00	
adjust)	· · ·		HU4 HU5	Overhaul Coaster Brake Hub Overhaul 3 speed hub	\$20.00	\$55.00
BR2A	Install new calipers	\$5.00	WI5	Cassette/Freewheel R&R	\$5.00	φ55.00
BR2B	Install new brake pads (per set)	\$5.00	*****	Cassada, From Hori Kall	ψ0.00	
BR2C	Install new cable	\$5.00	Pedal li	nstallation and Service		
BR3A BR3B	Install new brake lever Install new STI lever	\$10.00 \$25.00	PD1	Install Pedals	\$2.00	
סטטם	(Re-taping extra)	ψ20.00	PD2	Install Toe Clips (Pair)	\$5.00	
	(No taping oxita)		PD3	Adjust pedal bearings (Per Pedal)		\$10.00
BR4A	Install Gyro or Rotor \$45.00		PD4	Overhaul Pedal Bearings (Per Pedal)	\$20.00	
BR4B	Install brakeset Front or Rear	\$25.00	PD5	Remove Frozen Pedal		\$Hourly
BR5	Bleed Disc Brake (per)	\$20.00	•	0.0		
BR5A	Rebuild Hydraulic Disc Brake Caliper	\$20.00	Seats 8	& Seatposts		

Jake's Bikes Repair Prices

SS1 SS2	Install seat and/or seatpost Install juvenile seat w/struts	\$5.00 \$12.00
SS3	Ream seat tube	\$20.00
SS4	Remove frozen seat post	\$Hourly

Stem & Handlebars

O	i i a i a i a i a i a i a i a i a i a i	
SH1	Install drop bar tape or foam	\$10.00
SH2	Install Grip	\$2.00
SH3	Install Stem (taping and resizing cables extra)	\$15.00
SH4	Install drop bars (taping extra)	\$20.00
SH5	Install MTB bars (resizing cables extra)	\$10.00
SH6	Install BMX stem	\$5.00
SH7	Install BMX freestyle stem (includes front brake	
	adj.)\$20.00	
SH8	Shorten handlebars	\$5.00
SH9	Install Barends	\$5.00
SH10	MTB Bar Conversion	\$30.00
SH11A	Install clip on aero bars (no shifters)	\$10.00
SH11B	Install clip on aero bars (with shifters)	\$30.00
SH12	Remove frozen stem	\$Hourly

Suspension Forks

Tires and Tube Service

TT1	Install Tire and/or Tube	\$8.00
TT2	Install Tire and/or Tube non standard	\$10.00
TT3	Install Tubular Tire	\$30.00
TT4	Strip old glue from rim	\$30.00
TT5	Phecies charge	\$10.00

Wheel Repair, Building and Installation

WL1	Minor Wheel True (within _")	\$15.00	
WL2	Major Wheel True (more than _")		\$20.00
WL3	Spoke Install (includes wheel true only)		\$20.00
WL4	Wheel Build		\$40.00
WL5	Cassette/Freewheel R&R		\$5.00
WL6	Built wheel disassembly		\$10.00
WL7	Tubular Tire R&R		\$30.00
WL8	Install replacement rear wheel		\$10.00
WL9	Install replacement front wheel		\$5.00
WL10	Install Training Wheels		\$5.00

Miscellaneous

MS1	Install cleats on shoes (pair)	\$5.00
MS2	Fit Kit Complete	\$40.00